Paso Fino Horse Association, Inc.



1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2 Frankfort, KY 40601

info@pfha.org, fax 859-689-3702

Senior Certified Judge Application

Please remit completed application and fee of \$80.00 to the above address. Application fees are not refundable.

NAME	 	 	
ADDRESS _	 	 	

Below, please provide the names and addresses of five (5) references from the last five (5) Regional Group Show Managers where the applicant officiated.

NAME	ADDRESS

Use the additional page provided or additional paper as necessary for the following.

Write a brief description of your experience as an owner, breeder, trainer, instructor, rider, and handler of the Paso Fino horse:

List the most recent Paso Fino shows you have stewarded:

Region	Type/Date	Location	Show Chairman
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			

Paso Fino Horse Association, Inc.

1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601

Do you hold a stewarding card in other horse breeds?	Yes	No
If promoted, are you willing to accept nomination to steward at the Grand National Championship Show?	Yes	No

Why do you think you are qualified to be promoted to a Senior Certified Steward?

Additional space provided below to expand on above questions.